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ILLINOIS 

 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
6/2/2019 
JUNE SUB GAUGE SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: JUNE SUB 
GAUGE SHOOT 
19 Attended 
M1 GENE CAMPION 90 
M2 ANDY ACKMANN 88 
M3 DANE SETTLES 81 
AA1 THOMAS O FOX 83 
AA2 KENNETH B PFEIFFER 77 
AA3 GREG DURST 68 
A1 TIEJE GAYLORD 86 
A2 SHEPPARD W KELLY 81 
A3 TIM CROW 77 
B1 LYLE W COOLEY 75 
B2 KENT BREWER 74 
D1 DONALD R LAWRENCE 80 
D2 KEITH ELLEDGE 66 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: JUNE SUB 
GAUGE SHOOT 
28 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL J FERNANDEZ 49 
M2 TIM MCELROY 48 
M3 TROY E THOMPSON 47 
AA1 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 46 
AA2 JAREL WALLACE 45 
AA3 KENNETH B PFEIFFER 44 
A1 TIM CROW 44 
A2 WAYNE MABRY 42 
A3 ROBERT L CAMPION 42 
B1 LYLE W COOLEY 45 
B2 RUSTY MCKINNEY 44 
B3 FRANK C SKELTON 39 
C1 TODD A MALCOM 48 
C2 JOE LOCKLEAR 45 
D1 KEITH ELLEDGE 41 
D2 ROBERT GRISWOLD 39 
E1 JOSEPH J SCHMITT 39 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: JUNE SUB 
GAUGE SHOOT 
27 Attended 
M1 ROB MEATS 48 
M2 TROY E THOMPSON 48 
M3 EDWARD COWMAN 46 
AA1 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 44 
AA2 GREG DURST 39 
AA3 BOB ANDERSON 39 
A1 SHEPPARD W KELLY 43 
A2 TIM CROW 40 
A3 WAYNE MABRY 36 
B1 LYLE W COOLEY 35 
C1 JOSEPH D JONES 45 
C2 MARVIN W SCOTT 41 
C3 JOE LOCKLEAR 40 
D1 KEITH ELLEDGE 38 
E1 GREGORY LENTZ 40 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 4: JUNE SUB 
GAUGE SHOOT 
22 Attended 
M1 MICHAEL J FERNANDEZ 44 
M2 ANDY ACKMANN 42 
M3 EDWARD COWMAN 40 
AA1 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 42 
AA2 BOB ANDERSON 40 

AA3 JAREL WALLACE 37 
A1 TIM CROW 38 
A2 WAYNE MABRY 37 
B1 FRANK C SKELTON 29 
B2 LYLE W COOLEY 29 
C1 TODD A MALCOM 28 
C2 STEVE A SCHNURBUSCH 19 
D1 KEITH ELLEDGE 35 
D2 KENT WALKER 32 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JUNE SUB 
GAUGE SHOOT 
58 Attended 
M1 TIM MCELROY 89 
M2 KEITH D BLUBAUGH 89 
M3 BOB L DAVIS 89 
AA1 CHARLES BASHAM 88 
AA2 KENNETH B PFEIFFER 83 
AA3 ROGER C JONES 77 
A1 SHEPPARD W KELLY 82 
A2 TIEJE GAYLORD 82 
A3 JAY HENDRIX 79 
B1 LYLE W COOLEY 76 
B2 TERRY CARTER 73 
B3 RONALD VIEHMANN 70 
C1 TODD A MALCOM 78 
C2 DAVE BERRY 77 
C3 KIP SHEWMAKER 72 
D1 DONALD R LAWRENCE 80 
D2 DANA S EADES 78 
D3 MICHAEL S HENRIKSON 74 
E1 CURTIS HENNING 64 
E2 TIM W EDELEN 62 
E3 MICHAL K MCPHETERS 58 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
6/9/2019 
NORTH ZONE 
 
SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: NORTH ZONE 
33 Attended 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 47 
VTRU PHILIP PUCKORIUS 41 
SVCH BOB L HURCKES - JR 44 
SVRU ROD VETTER 41 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 28 
LYRU BRIDGET BAKER 26 
SSCH WILLIAM BLUME 26 
 
SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: NORTH ZONE 
49 Attended 
CH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 48 
M3 MICHAEL WARKENTHIEN 46 
AA1 DAN CRANE III 45 
AA2 ADRIAN PERRY 43 
AA3 MARK E BETHKE 42 
A1 NORM KORENTHAL 37 
A2 ROBERT E ZELLNER 36 
A3 STEVEN R SCHAICH 34 
B1 JOHN BUCZYNA 44 
B2 MIKE HAUFFE 40 
B3 NICKOLAS KONTOS 35 
C1 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 43 
C2 DENNIS M TYK 37 
C3 MICHAEL FLORZAK 35 
D1 CAROL LINDER 42 
D2 TERRANCE J COLEMAN 37 
D3 BRIAN L SEDLAK 35 
E3 RENEE LA DUKE 31 
 
SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 5: NORTH ZONE 
53 Attended 

CH BARRY LA DUKE 44 
AA1 DAN CRANE III 38 
AA2 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 34 
AA3 MARK E BETHKE 33 
A1 ROBERT E ZELLNER 36 
A2 JOHN A WEISS 35 
A3 CINDY K GAFFNEY 34 
B1 MIKE HAUFFE 39 
B2 MICHAEL D DEGOULD, DDS 35 
C1 ANTHONY L MALDONADO 37 
C2 DENNIS M TYK 36 
C3 MICHAEL FLORZAK 34 
E1 BRIDGET BAKER 26 
E2 RENEE LA DUKE 25 
E3 ERIC C SUTHERLAND 24 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 43 
VTRU PHILIP PUCKORIUS 42 
SVCH BARRY LA DUKE 44 
SVRU BOB L HURCKES - JR 42 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 34 
LYRU BRIDGET BAKER 26 
SSCH ROBERT E ZELLNER 36 
SSRU TERENCE BOLGER 29 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 6: NORTH ZONE 
21 Attended 
VTCH WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 47 
VTRU PHILIP PUCKORIUS 44 
SVCH JERRY A REYNOLDS 40 
LYCH CAROL LINDER 29 
LYRU CAITLYN GOLZ 25 
SSCH TERENCE BOLGER 34 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH ZONE 
119 Attended 
SJCH THEO ROBINSON 50 
SJRU BENNETT ROBINSON 33 
JRCH DEVIN RICHARDS 83 
JRRU ROBERT RAUHUT 81 
VTCH THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 92 
VTRU JON PORTER 91 
SVCH BOB L HURCKES - JR 84 
SVRU LEROY PERRY - JR 79 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 66 
LYRU CAROL LINDER 55 
SSCH STEPHEN SNAKARD 74 
SSRU TERRANCE J COLEMAN 64 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTH ZONE 
76 Attended 
JRCH GREYSON PONDER 39 
VTCH TOM WICKUS 40 
SVCH ROBERT THICKENS 38 
 
SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: 
NORTH ZONE 
92 Attended 
CH DEVIN RICHARDS 88 
RU BRETT P SEIBERT 87 
3RD JERRY A REYNOLDS 85 
3RD KRZYSZTOF GORYL 85 
3RD WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 85 
AA1 DAVID RICHARDS 83 
AA2 JOSEPH H BRESKOVICH 80 
AA3 JIM MUELLER 78 
A1 JOHN A WEISS 83 
A2 PAWEL FRANKIEWICZ 80 
A3 GREYSON PONDER 79 
B1 MIKE HAUFFE 80 
B2 KENNETH J DENIO 77 
B3 BRIAN KAPLAN 75 
C1 JOHN BUTLER 75 
E1 ROBERT F SPECK 54 

E2 ALLEN WEINTRAUB 51 
E3 VLADIMIR KASHIKHIN 47 
SJCH GREYSON PONDER 79 
JRCH DEVIN RICHARDS 88 
JRRU CLIFFORD SEIBERT 84 
VTCH BRETT P SEIBERT 87 
VTRU WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 85 
SVCH JERRY A REYNOLDS 85 
SVRU CLIFTON RAY ADKINS 81 
LYCH CINDY K GAFFNEY 57 
LYRU CAROL LINDER 52 
SSCH JOHN BUCZYNA 68 
SSRU COURTNEY W HAYS 62 
 
FALLER'S SPORTING CLAYS 
BUTLER, IL 
6/23/2019 
CLASS SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: CLASS SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 DAVE COSTLEY 91 
M2 JAMES PLUMLEY 91 
M3 ANDY ACKMANN 89 
AA1 LARRY R JONES 87 
A1 CHARLES L HAVENER - JR 85 
B1 RONALD VIEHMANN 80 
D1 KENT SCHLUTER 70 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: CLASS 
SHOOT 
45 Attended 
M1 STEVE VIEHMANN 95 
M2 KEITH D BLUBAUGH 95 
M3 BRAD DAVIS 94 
AA1 LARRY R JONES 93 
A1 CHRIS CORNELIUS 89 
A2 BRUCE BIGGS 89 
B1 RONALD VIEHMANN 82 
C1 TRAVIS LORD 81 
D1 JAMES ALEXANDER 81 
D2 KENT WALKER 78 
D3 JIMMIE L PETERSON 78 
E1 ALEX FILE 78 
 
JOKER'S WILD SPORTING CLAYS INC. 
CHESTERFIELD, IL 
6/23/2019 
SUMMER SHOOT 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER 
SHOOT 
5 Attended 
M1 DON NEHRING 92 
M2 DANE SETTLES 87 
A1 DENNIS J TAYLOR 78 
D1 HUNTER W EDELEN 54 
E1 TIM W EDELEN 63 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER 
SHOOT 
25 Attended 
M1 BOB L DAVIS 92 
M2 DON NEHRING 88 
M3 DANE SETTLES 85 
AA1 DALE HOPKE 94 
AA2 JAREL WALLACE 80 
AA3 WILLIAM G LUNDAK 80 
A1 CHRIS CORNELIUS 79 
A2 DENNIS J TAYLOR 75 
C1 CRAIG JONES 90 
C2 ERIC D WILLIAMS 90 
C3 MICHAEL P WILLIAMS 90 
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D1 DANA S EADES 88 
D2 ROBERT GRISWOLD 84 
D3 WYATT R WILLIAMS 78 
E1 TIM W EDELEN 52 
 
NORTHBROOK SPORTS CLUB 
HAINESVILLE, IL 
6/23/2019 
100 SPORTING AND 50 FITASC 
 
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: 100 
SPORTING AND 50 FITASC 
102 Attended 
SJCH ADAM DEPASQUALE 85 
SJRU TAYLOR DALE 82 
JRCH SHELBY ZWART 77 
JRRU LAUREN IODICE 70 
VTCH GENE OSTROM 93 
VTCH JAMES F YOUNG 93 
SVCH ROBERT THICKENS 94 
SVRU DAVID L QUAID 93 
LYCH CHLOE DAUFENBACH 92 
LYRU BRIDGET BAKER 82 
SSCH COURTNEY W HAYS 86 
SSCH MICHAEL LICATA 86 
 
FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 2: 100 SPORTING 
AND 50 FITASC 
46 Attended 
JRCH ADAM DEPASQUALE 44 
VTCH JON BREMSETH 48 
VTRU WILLIAM A YACKTMAN 47 
VT3 THOMAS J SWEENEY - JR 44 
VT4 BRUCE KUKOWSKI 42 
VT4 NORM KORENTHAL 42 
VT4 ROBERT T MICCHELLI 42 
SVCH DAVID L QUAID 48 
SVRU CRAIG ANDRESE 46 
SV3 TERENCE BOLGER 45 
SV4 STEPHEN SNAKARD 44 
SV4 WAYNE SCHLEEHAUF 44 
SV6 MICHAEL LICATA 43 
LYCH BRIDGET BAKER 30 
 


